CONTENTS / INHALT

Page Unit

10
n
12
14

17

18
20

21
22
24
26
27
28
30

33
34
36

37
38
40
42
43
44
46
49

50
52

W&P
Intro 1
Text 1
List
Follow
Intro 2
Text 2

Com

TYE
Read

2

W&P
Intro 1
Text 1
List
Follow
Intro 2
Text 2

Com
TYE
Read

3

W&P
Intro 1
Text 1
List
Follow
Intro 2
Text 2
Com

TYE
Read

WHAT’S ON?

Sit 1-2, Ex 1-4

Let’s go out, Ex 5-7

Ex 8

Ex 9-11

Sit 3—-4, Ex 12-14
Shakespeare and the Globe,
Ex 15-18

Useful words and phrases,
Ex 19-20

Bollywood, 1-5

Adrian’s little sister

LOOKING AHEAD

Sit 1, Ex 1-3

Careers abroad, Ex 4 -8
Ex 9

Ex 10-12

Sit 2-3, Ex 13-14

The richest man in the world,

Ex 15-20
Opinions, Ex 21-22
The internet, 1-5
High flier

HIGH TECH,
LOW TECH

Sit 1-2, Ex 1-3

Space tourist, Ex 4-6

Ex 7

Ex 8-10

Sit 3—-4, Ex 11-14

Young inventors, Ex 15-18
Beginning and ending a
conversation, Ex 19-20
First Lady of the air, 1-5
Great failures of technology

What we learn in this unit

so, neither, nor

If ... simple present, will / can ...
If ... simple past, would | might | could ...

If ... past perfect, would have | could
have | might have ...

Reporting statements

Reporting requests and orders
Reporting questions

Active — passive (Rev)
The passive progressive

be said to
have something done
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&  AFTER THE EMPIRE

53 W&P

54 Introl Sit1-2, Ex 1-3

56 Text1 Great Soul, Ex4-8

59 Follow Ex9

60 Intro 2 Sit 3-4, Ex 10-12

62 Text2 Black and British, Ex 13-16

64 List Ex 17

65 Com  Hope, doubt and interest,
Ex 18-19

66 TYE Soweto, 1-5

68 Read Anita and me

Verb + to-infinitive; Verb + ing-form
Verb + to-infinitive / ing-form (Rev)
Verb + object + to-infinitive
Question word + fo-infinitive

EXTRA PAGES

69 Unit1 Island in the sun

72 Unit 2 Counting trees

75 Unit3 Why English?

78 Unit4 Mutiny on the Bounty

81 Poems

83 Song

84 Proj Project pages

86 Rev Revision exercises 1-10
90 Read British literature

92 Speaking practice Priifungsvorbereitung — Sprechen
94 Translation practice il — Ubersetzen
96 Pair work Partneriibungen
97 Grammatical terms Grammatikalische Fachausdriicke
100 Grammar Grammatikanhang
14 Irregular verbs UnregelmiBige Verben
16 English sounds Erklarung der Lautschriftzeichen
1z Unit vocabulary list Worterverzeichnis
143 List of names Liste der Namen
148 Index Alphabetisches Worterverzeichnis
164 Extra Pages vocabulary list Worterverzeichnis Extra Pages
165 Poems / Song vocabulary list Worterverzeichnis Poems /Song
168 Geographical names Lander und Nationalitdten
Com = Communication Ex = Exercise Follow = Follow up Intro = Introduction List = Listening Proj = Project

Read = Reading Rev = Revision Sit = Situation TYE = Test your English W & P = Words and pictures
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